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�� ���������	 
� ���
 ��
 � ���� ��� 
� ���� ��� � � � � 28 10101 561,17

�� ��� � ���� ��� 
� ���
 ��� � ���� ��� � � � � 26 10097 560,94

�� ����� 
� �
�� ��� � ��
� ��� � ���� ��� � � � � 18 9356 519,78

�� �� � �
�� ��
 � ���� ��� � ���� ��� � � � � 16 9680 537,78

�� ������� � ���� �
� � �
�� ��
 � �
�� ��� � � � � 16 9474 526,33

��   ! � �
�� �

 � ���
 ��� � �
�
 ��
 � � � � 12 9258 514,33

�� ��"#�$%�� � �
�� ��
 � ���� ��� � ���� ��� � � � � 10 8766 487,00
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VI
2008
2009



P. P�íjmení a jméno CP
1. Ondrá�ek Ros�islav 257 203 183 223 168 206,80
2. Jelínek Michal 181 185 258 190 203,50
3. Severa Tomáš 154 167 207 178 223 253 197,00
4. Reichl Jan 217 175 186 210 229 158 195,83
5. Sejkora Miroslav 178 212 211 193 185 195,80
6. Tomášek Petr 174 202 208 187 191 192,40
7. Veselý Milan 194 172 223 222 169 172 192,00
8. Kašpar Old�ich 191 202 202 215 169 165 190,67
9. Kameník Vlastimil 189 207 221 189 165 151 187,00

10. Dostál Ivan 182 223 164 173 180 184,40
11. Skalický Old�ich 166 181 204 183,67
12. Severová Jana 192 160 178 180 202 182,40
13. Hanzlová Kamila 151 170 189 211 178 172 178,50
14. Janecký Jan 167 179 198 146 202 174 177,67
15. Morávek Jaroslav 195 164 143 188 200 167 176,17
16. Januška Marek 168 184 179 173 167 174,20
17. �opian Štefan 146 169 199 178 177 157 171,00
18. Novák Vladimír 167 177 154 185 170,75
19. Balca�ík Vladimír 140 177 170 192 137 177 165,50
20. Kodytek Pavel 146 188 150 156 175 176 165,17
21. Kroulík Martin 188 152 148 162,67
22. Severa Old�ich 133 113 221 183 162,50
23 Dologová Petra 144 148 191 164 177 143 161,17
24 Stan�k František 162 164 158 169 132 152 156,17

Náhozy



P. P�íjmení a jméno 1 den 2 den 3 den 4 den 5 den CP
1. Reichl Jan 202,00 214,67 195,83 204,17
2. Ondrá�ek Ros�islav 193,40 206,80 200,10
3. Severa Tomáš 205,50 192,80 197,00 198,43
4. Jelínek Michal 184,50 203,50 194,00
5. Kašpar Old�ich 190,67 190,67
6. Veselý Milan 186,33 192,00 189,17
7. Koráb Pavel 186,67 182,83 184,75
8. Tomášek Petr 184,60 175,17 192,40 184,06
9. Sejkora Miroslav 183,40 172,83 195,80 184,01
10. Skalický Old�ich 166,67 196,67 183,67 182,33
11. Kameník Vlastimil 171,80 185,50 187,00 181,43
12. Dostál Ivan 167,17 182,67 184,40 178,08
13. Morávek Jaroslav 175,50 181,67 176,17 177,78
14. Janecký Jan 177,67 177,67
15. Januška Marek 176,67 174,20 175,43
16. Novák Vladimír 179,67 174,33 170,75 174,92
17. Dolog Pavol 173,17 173,17
18. Zá�ecký Tomáš 160,17 184,00 172,08
19. Severová Jana 165,00 167,00 182,40 171,47
20. Kodytek Pavel 173,67 171,20 165,17 170,01
21. Blaško Ján 175,50 162,40 168,95
22. Kroulík Martin 172,50 164,40 162,67 166,52
23. �opian Štefan 167,50 158,80 171,00 165,77
24. Chaloupka Jaroslav 165,00 165,00
25. Dologová Petra 143,33 175,00 161,17 159,83
26. Balca�ík Vladimír 149,17 158,00 165,50 157,56
27. Stan�k František 152,00 158,33 156,17 155,50
28. Severa Old�ich 141,50 135,75 162,50 146,58
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Starobrno liga družstev - Jednotlivci p�m�ry



1. Ondrá�ek Ros�islav 257 203 183 223 168
2. Jelínek Michal 181 185 258 190
3. Severa Tomáš 154 167 207 178 223 253
4. Reichl Jan 209 167 178 202 221 150
5. Tomášek Petr 174 202 208 187 191
6. Veselý Milan 194 172 223 222 169 172
7. Sejkora Miroslav 178 212 211 193 185
8. Kašpar Old�ich 191 202 202 215 169 165
9. Kameník Vlastimil 189 207 221 189 165 151

10. Dostál Ivan 182 223 164 173 180
11. Skalický Old�ich 166 181 204
12. Severová Jana 184 152 170 172 194
13. Hanzlová Kamila 143 162 181 203 170 164
14. Janecký Jan 167 179 198 146 202 174
15. Morávek Jaroslav 195 164 143 188 200 167
16. Januška Marek 168 184 179 173 167
17. �opian Štefan 146 169 199 178 177 157
18. Novák Vladimír 167 177 154 185
19. Balca�ík Vladimír 140 177 170 192 137 177
20. Kodytek Pavel 146 188 150 156 175 176
21. Kroulík Martin 188 152 148
22. Severa Old�ich 133 113 221 183
23 Dologová Petra 136 140 183 156 169 135
24 Stan�k František 162 164 158 169 132 152


